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KK HITO/BC Karjamaa
Peterburg ATS

Rakvere SK/Tarvas
Reinar Halliku KK

Kuptshinski Olimp
Peterburg Nevskie Zvjozdi
KK Viimsi

SK Nord
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+/-
173-138
156-102
154-117
79-205

+/-
121-86
140-101
76-102
79-127
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